ILLINOIS Pat Quinn, Governor

y  DEPARTMENT OF CENTRAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Malcolm Weems, Acting Director

MEMORANDUM

TO: Heads of Agencies, Boards and Commissions, Personnel and Labor Relations
Managers, and Payroll Officers

(President’s Day)

FROM: Malcolm Weems, Acting Director “Ze~——"
DATE: October 28, 2011

- SUBJECT: State Holiday Calendar for 2012 and 2013

2012 2013

New Year's Day Monday, January 2 Tuesday, January 1
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 16 Monday, January 21
Lincoln's Birthday Monday, February 13 Tuesday, February 12
Washington's Birthday Monday, February 20 Monday, February, 18

Memorial Day Monday, May 28 Monday, May 27
Independence Day Wednesday, July 4 Thursday, July 4
Labor Day Monday, September 3 Monday, September 2
Columbus Day Monday, October 8 Monday, October 14

General Election Day

Veterans' Day

Tuesday, November 6

Monday, November 12

Monday, November 11

Thanksgiving Thursday and Friday Thursday, November 28
November 22 and 23 Friday, November 29
Christmas Tuesday, December 25 Wednesday, December 25
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